Tytus One
Tytys One 1260 ↕ × 540 ↔ E1
colour: Black Pepper
ONE heating element
20190520 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Tytus One
20190520 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 2 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Tytus One

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product Code
configuration code p. 5
820 440 533 288 600 400 680 70 5,35 12,15 WZTYN082044
820 540 645 348 600 500 680 70 6,31 14,29 WZTYN082054
820 640 755 407 800 600 680 70 7,27 16,43 WZTYN082064
1020 440 666 358 600 400 880 70 6,95 15,67 WZTYN102044
1020 540 806 433 800 500 880 70 8,20 18,47 WZTYN102054
1020 640 943 507 100 600 880 70 9,46 21,28 WZTYN102064
1260 440 828 444 800 400 1120 70 8,37 18,82 WZTYN126044
1260 540 1002 537 1000 500 1120 70 9,87 22,16 WZTYN126054
1420 440 930 497 1000 400 1280 70 9,65 21,63 WZTYN142044
Electrical specification:
Power supply: 230 V / 50 Hz
Device protection class: Class I
Ingress protection [IP]: IPx5